

RRSMP-3

Deena hemani

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2074

2/11/82

Beirya to Shamshukta. DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st a/c bill					
Name of work:- Beriya to shambhuta.					
Agency:- Reena Kumari					
Shahi Minapur. Auni					
Agg. No:- MMESUY/CMOD/19/25-28					
Date of start:- 17.11.25					
Date of Completion:- 16.11.26					
Actual Do. c - work in progress.					

work done.

1/1) clearing and grubbing
 road land --- to do all complete
 job.

$$2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 4500$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.5 = 30$$

$$\text{Total} = 4530 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{i.e. } \frac{4530}{10000} = 0.453 \text{ Hg.}$$

2/2) Construction of pannel/pcc
 cement concrete - to do all
 complete job.

profile construction work.

Continuation:

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1/1) clearing and grubbing					
Qty vide TMB page-01					
0.453 @ 75360.38/m ³					
					RS. 34138=00
2/8) Construction of parwal/					
PCC Cement Concrete--					
do do - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page-02					
277.35 @ 7519.57/m ³					
					RS. 2085553=00
3/21) providing and fixing					
Lago board					
Qty vide TMB page-03					
1 @ 11123.71 /each					
					RS. 11123=00
					Total RS. 2130814=00
Add 1% Labour cost RS. 21308=00					
Add 18% C.T.S.T RS. 383547=00					
Add S.F RS. 30440=00					
					Total RS. 2566109=00
Less 11.67% as per agreement RS. 299978=00					
					RS. 2266131=00
Now to pay RS. 2266131=00					

Continuation

D. Gupta
 5/12/25
 JE. Aurangabad
 B. S. S. S. S.
 5/12/25
 AE
 C. S. S. S. S.
 5/12/25
 AE